
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

83 

2 

76A 

68 

59 

1 

12 

291 

58 

36A 

36 

8 

62 

8A 

189 

9B 

34 

27 

44 

47 

66 

9A 

97 

155 

9 

96 

61 

3 

76 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Dave Handy 

Bruce Hamilton 

Pearce Raeder 

Marc Giroux 

Travis Engen 

Jimmy Vasser 

Kim Madrid 

Michael Wirrick 

Daniel Pyanowski 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Bob Hatle 

Duke Waldrop 

Wes Allen 

Rod Bolhous 

Tom Porter 

Dan Rhodes 

Doug Bruce 

Deek Scott 

John McMurray 

James Buchanan 

Bob Lima 

John Nash 

Josh Wilson 

Darrell Peterson 

Preston Taylor 

Hector MacDonald 

John Reisert 

Steve Yarborough 

Class 

2FB 

2FBG 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FST 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:32.807 

1:34.992 

1:35.130 

1:36.833 

1:38.518 

1:40.361 

1:40.993 

1:42.540 

1:44.527 

1:44.718 

1:44.806 

1:44.963 

1:45.284 

1:45.353 

1:47.668 

1:49.402 

1:49.489 

1:51.437 

1:51.831 

1:51.868 

1:52.146 

1:52.242 

1:54.719 

1:55.423 

1:55.610 

2:01.444 

2:02.193 

2:03.737 

2nd Best 

1:34.242 

1:36.092 

1:35.518 

1:37.164 

1:39.006 

1:40.962 

1:41.345 

1:43.220 

1:45.222 

1:45.938 

1:44.873 

1:46.283 

1:46.115 

1:46.018 

1:50.158 

1:49.537 

1:50.538 

1:54.118 

1:52.404 

1:52.133 

1:52.553 

2:24.208 

1:55.904 

1:59.982 

2:02.942 

2:15.701 

2:02.889 

2:07.980 

Year 

1971 

1968 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1978 

1978 

1975 

1975 

1977 

1989 

1989 

1978 

1983 

1978 

1977 

1972 

1983 

1972 

1969 

1967 

1984 

1978 

1975 

2006 

1980 

1979 

1977 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT 36 

Lotus 69b 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17b 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle FF 

Zink Z10C 

Crossle 30F 

Lola T440 

Swift DB-3 

Swift DB-1 

Eagle DGF 

Lola T642 

TIGA Formula Ford 

TIGA Formula Ford 

Merlyn Mk20A 

Zink/Citation Z16 

Royale RP3A 

Merlyn Mk 11a 

Brabham BT21 

Reynard Formula Ford 1600 84F 

Crossle 32F 

LeGrand FF Mark 21 

Campbell Evolution 

TIGA FFA -80 

Lola T540 

Crossle 32F 

Color 

Green/Gold 

White/Orange 

Orange 

Maroon 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Black/Red/Yellow 

Pink/Blue 

Blue/White 

Orange/Blue 

Red/Black/White 

Green 

Red 

Black 

Orange/White 

Black/Black/Black 

White 

Green 

White/Orange 

Black 

Green/White 

White 

Blue/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/Yellow/Red 

White/Blue 

Black/Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Blanch NC 

Monkton MD 

River Forest IL 

Cushing ME 

Weston CT 

Las Vegas NV 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Ofallon MO 

North Canton OH 

Chicago IL 

Oceanside CA 

Dripping Springs TX 

Lexington KY 

Lake Geneva WI 

Glendale WI 

Greenville WI 

Bloomington IN 

Wexford PA 

St Louis MO 

Northbrook IL 

Meadowbrook PA 

Gulfport FL 

Random Lake WI 

Elk River MN 

Indianapolis IN 

St Louis MO 

New Albany IN 

Reno NV 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 9:04:53 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2023 08:50 


